
1 TSA 1194,7
Daguet Clément TSA 99,9 98,8 103,1 101,2 403,0 19

Nobs Gauthier TSA 100,5 98,3 102,4 101,4 402,6 18

Laville Kilian TSA 96,1 95,7 97,0 100,3 389,1 10

2 Franches-Montagnes 1 1186,6
Barretta Maeva Franches-Montagnes 1 100,0 102,4 101,3 99,5 403,2 24

Wyss Emeric Franches-Montagnes 1 99,8 97,4 100,5 99,1 396,8 13

Bastien Mercier Franches-Montagnes 1 98,4 94,6 95,3 98,3 386,6 11

3 Franches-Montagnes 2 1168,1
Filippini Timéo Franches-Montagnes 2 98,1 102,4 101,7 102,2 404,4 24

Gogniat Roland Franches-Montagnes 2 98,2 95,9 97,6 98,3 390,0 12

Beuret Fabian Franches-Montagnes 2 90,4 94,7 93,6 95,0 373,7 4

4 Val Terbi 1 1154,8
Stettler Oriane Val Terbi 1 98,2 98,2 100,0 98,1 394,5 16

Lachat Robin Val Terbi 1 97,1 95,8 93,6 98,8 385,3 8

Albietz Kilian Val Terbi 1 90,1 92,5 98,1 94,3 375,0 5

5 Mervelier-Montsevelier 1132,3
Keller Janina Mervelier-Montsevelier 97,1 96,9 97,5 96,7 388,2 14

Marquis Dejan Mervelier-Montsevelier 95,8 96,1 93,3 99,2 384,4 14

Wymann Sarah Mervelier-Montsevelier 89,1 89,1 90,0 91,5 359,7 6

6 Franches-Montagnes 3 1122,3
Criblez Dave Franches-Montagnes 3 94,2 95,6 102,5 95,3 387,6 15

Chaignat Richard Franches-Montagnes 3 91,1 92,3 90,5 94,4 368,3 8

Gogniat Théo Franches-Montagnes 3 90,3 91,9 92,3 91,9 366,4 7

7 Val Terbi 2 1110,7
Barth Pierre Val Terbi 2 97,9 98,7 91,3 97,9 385,8 11

Schaller Cédric Val Terbi 2 90,1 88,8 88,7 98,0 365,6 4

Zuber Lisa Val Terbi 2 90,7 89,3 91,1 88,2 359,3 8
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Total Mouches

1 Filippini Timéo Franches-Montagnes 2 98,1 102,4 101,7 102,2 404,4 24

2 Barretta Maeva Franches-Montagnes 1 100,0 102,4 101,3 99,5 403,2 24

3 Daguet Clément TSA 99,9 98,8 103,1 101,2 403,0 19

4 Nobs Gauthier TSA 100,5 98,3 102,4 101,4 402,6 18

5 Wyss Emeric Franches-Montagnes 1 99,8 97,4 100,5 99,1 396,8 13

6 Stettler Oriane Val Terbi 1 98,2 98,2 100,0 98,1 394,5 16

7 Gogniat Roland Franches-Montagnes 2 98,2 95,9 97,6 98,3 390,0 12

8 Laville Kilian TSA 96,1 95,7 97,0 100,3 389,1 10

9 Keller Janina Mervelier-Montsevelier 97,1 96,9 97,5 96,7 388,2 14

10 Criblez Dave Franches-Montagnes 3 94,2 95,6 102,5 95,3 387,6 15

11 Bastien Mercier Franches-Montagnes 1 98,4 94,6 95,3 98,3 386,6 11

12 Barth Pierre Val Terbi 2 97,9 98,7 91,3 97,9 385,8 11

13 Lachat Robin Val Terbi 1 97,1 95,8 93,6 98,8 385,3 8

14 Marquis Dejan Mervelier-Montsevelier 95,8 96,1 93,3 99,2 384,4 14

15 Albietz Kilian Val Terbi 1 90,1 92,5 98,1 94,3 375,0 5

16 Beuret Fabian Franches-Montagnes 2 90,4 94,7 93,6 95,0 373,7 4

17 Chaignat Richard Franches-Montagnes 3 91,1 92,3 90,5 94,4 368,3 8

18 Gogniat Théo Franches-Montagnes 3 90,3 91,9 92,3 91,9 366,4 7

19 Schaller Cédric Val Terbi 2 90,1 88,8 88,7 98,0 365,6 4

20 Wymann Sarah Mervelier-Montsevelier 89,1 89,1 90,0 91,5 359,7 6

21 Zuber Lisa Val Terbi 2 90,7 89,3 91,1 88,2 359,3 8
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